Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

00002 733929

000525018259
0SS 25 18:259;
3008258118 250

031

Loc lansare

Data lansarii

GPS
+000

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcatis:
Nr.| Serie inel
ehehe

001 RO 23
002 RO 23
003 RO 24
004 RO 23
005| RO 21
0061 RO 24
007 RO 24
008 RO 24
009 RO 24
010 RO 24
B RO 23
012 RO 24
013 RO 24
014 RO 24
SR RO 24
016 RO 24
017 RO 24
018 RO 24
019 RO 22
020 RO 24
041 RO 24
022 RO 22
023 RO 24
024 RO 24
025 RO 23
026 RO 27
027 RO 24
U2 85RO 4
029 RO 23
030 RO 24
031 RO 24
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
Antena Club
01:38204374

ADte

227404
227405
123611
227414
597624

723613

723618
123626
123615
123612
227423
723607
123617
723606
723604
723609
723621
723624
249623
723603
723605
249613
7123623
723616
227416
249602
723627

EeTE0T

227428
723614
723630

Cr¢sca or

: RO-04.32 :
: BENZING 48901188 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

Cod

BENZTING

VICTOR

P e A 01 AN
25 18:01:16
Nom | Sec |Obs.

Nr

019|0K |001
004 |OK |002
008 |(OK |024
020(OK |004
001 |OK |016
009 |OK |026
014 |0OK |031
001 OK" [F037
029 |0OK (028
022|0K |025
003 |OK (007
01310k 022
005(OK |030
030 |0OK |021
028 |0OK |019
026 |0K |023
P27 oK 033
070K 035
002|0OK |014
025|0K (018
031|0OK (020
007 |OK (013
024 |0K |034
023 |0OK (029
021|0OK |005
010|OK |011
018|0OK [038
GO6 OR [015
016 |OK (008
012|0OK (027
0S| 0¥ [ 039

Columbofil : BARBU

Longitudine
00 GPS Ceas Atomic s 31050
00 +000 Ceas BENZING : 31.05.
00 GPS+03h

Por. sositi 031
Nr.inel |[Sosire N .
Senzor Data Ora Ant
DAZAG266|31 .05 09:00:07.21 01
DA2A621D|31.05 09:01:34.01 01
DAZAG2BT |31 .05 09:04:31 .8 101
DA2A63B6|31.05 09:05:07.6( 01
DA5F4D64|31.05 09:05:11.8| 01
DA2A616F|31.05 09:07:31.8] 01
DA2A603E|31.05 09:08:35.6| 01
DA2A6026|31.05 09:08:45.3( 01
DA171955|31 .06 09:08:47.4]| 01
DA2A6285|31.05 09:09:37.4| 01
DAZ22A6 17|31 .05 09:02:38.5| 01
DA2A6216(|31.05 09:09:41.4| 01
DA2A62C0|31.05 09:16:49.4( 01
DAZAG21 5 31.05 09217 :32.6| 01
DA2F0241|31.05 09:21:09.6| 01
DAZF0226| 31.05 09:23:06.6] 01
DAZ2A62DA | 31.05 09:24:45.4| 01
BAZAG6201 | 3105 0924536 01
DASFAEBE| 31 .05 09:25230.3| 01
DA2A62D8|31.05 09:26:09.8| 01
DAOSBR36 311,05, 09283352 @1
DASF4DET | 31.05 09:30:22.8| 01
DAZRABTAT7|31.05 09:32:41.2| 01
DA496BA1 | 31.05 09:34:03.3| 01
DAZF0023131.05 09:40:57.3| 01
DASEADO0 31 .05 10:07:25.6| 01
DAZ2A633D|31.05 10:08:20.4| 01
DASFARCL | 31030z 2522723 01
DAZA6357 31 405 10:29:24. 1] 01
DAZR62F3131.05 11:203:24.91701
DA2A620F | 34=05-11:32:45.9) 01

7
Comisia“control i /?_

concurs 019057 Serie ceas

Express

Autorizare

G 2

]

.Aﬁg?gesi

21124

90001B5E

gtTaz

are



